
The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

* Selected names should be underscored. 

VICE PRESIDEN T LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

Time 

10:30a 
10:50 
11:00 
11:25 
11:30 
11:35 
11:35 
11:55 
12:00p 
12:20 
12:25 
12:50 
12:55 

1:15 
1:30 
2:30 
2:50 
3:00 
3:05 
4:00 
4:15 
5:00 
6:10 
7:20 
7:40 
7:55 
8:15 
8:30 

10:15 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 
t 
t 
f 

t 

f 
f 
t 

f 

f 

t 

f 

LD 

f 

f 
f 

f 

f 

t 

274 EO B 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Arr. EO B 
Cliff Carte r 
Matty Matthew s 
Secy McNamar a 
Secy McNamar a 
George Jesse l 
Amb. Juliu s Holme s -  America n Ambassado r t o Ira n 

Day Wed . 

Date 11-7-6 2 

Sam Seymou r -  invitin g Texa s Deleg . o f Saving s an d Loa n Conventio n t o EO B 
Raymond Buc k 
Mozella Moore , Austi n -  r e: detail s o n Do c Givens ' funera l 
G. Reed y 
Matty Matthew s 
Bobby Bake r 
Sen. Ribicof f 
Lunch a t W . H. Mes s wit h Cong . Kilgor e an d W . Jenkin s 
Return t o EO B w/ Cong . Kilgor e 
Secy. Kort h 
Sen. Stev e Youn g o f Ohi o 
Bobby Bake r an d Lynwoo d Troupe 
Vicky McCammo n 
Reception i n 27 4 EO B -  Texa s Delegatio n t o th e U . S. Saving s 
Depart t o W H -  NS C Exec . Comm . Mtg . 
Arr. EO B 
Leave EO B -  Ca r 11 1 -  M F 
Arr. 404 0 
Cliff Carte r 
Dinner wit h Dotti e an d Bobb y Baker , Lynwoo d Troupe , Mrs . 
G. Reed y 
Governor Jac k Burn s -  Hawai i -  electio n congratulation s 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND COD E 

and Loa n Leagu e 

J. ,  M F 

Expenditure 
Code 


