•	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_

274 EOB

Day Wed.

Date 11-7-62

		Telephone		Activity (include visited by)*	
Entry No.	Time	f or t			
NO.		Lo	LD		Code
1	10:30a	,		Arr. EOB	
2	10:50	t		Cliff Carter	
3	11:00	t		Matty Matthews	
4	11:25	t		Secy McNamara	
5	11:30	f		Secy McNamara	
6	11:35		f	George Jessel	
7	11:35	,		Amb. Julius Holmes - American Ambassador to Iran	
8	11:55	t		Sam Seymour - inviting Texas Deleg. of Savings and Loan Convention to EOB	
9.	12:00p		f	Raymond Buck	
10	12:20		f	Mozella Moore, Austin - re details on Doc Givens' funeral	
11	12:25	f		G. Reedy	
12	12:50	f		Matty Matthews	
13	12:55	t		Bobby Baker	
14	1:15		f	Sen. Ribicoff	
15	1:30			Lunch at W.H. Mess with Cong. Kilgore and W. Jenkins	
16	2:30			Return to EOB w/ Cong. Kilgore	
17	2:50	f		Secy. Korth	
18	3:00		f	Sen. Steve Young of Ohio	
19	3:05			Bobby Baker and Lynwood Troup	
20		f		Vicki McCammon	
21	4:15			Reception in 274 EOB - Texas Delegation to the U.S. Savings and Loan League	
22	5:00			Depart to WH - NSC Exec. Comm. Mtg.	
23	6:10			Arr. EOB	
24	7:20			Leave EOB - Car lll - MF	
25	7:40			Arr. 4040	
26	7:55	t		Cliff Carter	
27	8:15			Dinner with Dottie and Bobby Baker, Lyndwood Troup, Mrs. J., MF	
28	8:30	f		G. Reedy	
29	10:15		t	Governor Jack Burns - Hawaii - election congratulations	